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GARKANE ENERGY COOPERATIVE, INC. 7
120 W 300S Filed & Mailed Original & 13 Caples
PO BOX 465 8-Oct-2014
LOA, UTAH 84747 i
RECEIVE
ARIZONA CORPORATE COMMISSION REPORTING REQUIREMENT ON HOOK-UP FEES [IMPACT FEES)
DOCKET NO. E-01891A-07-0081
DECISION NO. 69915
FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 30-Jun-14
rang
Requirement 18& 2 {Amount Collected & Contact Information) v
%
NAME AMOUNT DATE PAID e,m
Previous Amount Reported - Prior Year - 2008 S 4,000.00 .IJ.
Previous Amount Reported - Prior Year - 2009 12,321.60 J
Previous Amount Reported - Prior Year - 2010 32,632.00 IN
Previous Amount Reported - Prior Year - 2011 25,643.20 B
Previous Amount Reported - Prior Year - 2012 16,800.00 N
Previous Amount Reported - Prior Year - 2013 49,145.20 )
et
Total Reported - Prior Years $ 140,542.00
Current Year
Clayton Bistline, PO Box 254, Colorado City, AZ 86021 S 2,000.00 7/18/2014
Carl Williams, PO Box 2401, Centennial Park, AZ 86021 2,000.00 8/5/2014
Bee's Marketplace, LLC, PO Box 2249, Centannial Park, AZ 86021 8,392.00 8/27/2014
Colorado City Town Hall, PO Box 680, Colorado City, AZ 86021 2,000.00 9/30/2014
Twin City Courier, PO B, Hildale, UT 84784 13,284.00 10/14/2014
Kiabab Paiute Tribe, HC 65 Box 2, Fredonia, AZ 86022 3,840.00 10/22/2014
Don C Barlow, PO Box 680, Colorado City, AZ 86021 2,000.00 4/14/2014
Xpressweb Internet, 68 Chinle Dr., Kanab, UT 84741 576.00 5/14/2014
TOTAL HOOK-UP FEES COLLECTED - CURRENT YEAR 34,092.00 — [ \
) L
TOTAL HOOK-UP FEES COLLECTED TO DATE $ 174,634.00 e TN
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GARKANE ENERGY COOPERATIVE, INC,

| |

120 W300S

Filed & Malled Original & 13 Coples

|

PO BOX 465 8-Oct-2014

LOA, UTAH 84747

ARIZONA CORPORATE COMMISSION REPORTING REQUIREMENT ON HOOK-UP FEES (IMPACT FEES)

DOCKET NO. E-01891A-07-0081

DECISION NO. 69915

Requirement 3 & 4 (Amount Spent & Plant Installed)

TOTAL PRIOR PERIOD EXPENDITURES 2,719,112.24

July 2013 - June 2014 Period Closed Work Orders

Work
Number Name Map Location Description Open Date Closed Date Type
13166 |BISTLINE, CLAYTON 1,029.10|CANE BEDS Clayton Bistline 7/17/13 1/31/14|New Construction
13167 |PIPE SPRINGS SUBWAY 3,609.02|PIPE SPRINGS Pipe Springs Subway 7/22/13 2/28/14 |New Construction
13177 |GECI-STRIP POLE 5-5-50 3,937.31|PIPE SPRINGS GECI-Strip Pole 5-2-50 7/30/13 9/30/13 |System Improvement
13179|GECI-MOCCASSIN WASH POLE 3,459.87 MOCCASSIN GECI-Moccasin wash pole 7/30/13 10/31/13 |System Improvement
13180|ADAIR, DALLAS 839.66 |CANE BEDS GECI-Dallas Adair 7/30/13 10/31/13 |System Improvement
13187|WILLIAMS, CARL 734.36 [CENTENNIAL PARK 8/5/13 9/30/13 |New Construction
13260{TWIN CITIES COURIER 50.07 |COLORADO CITY Preston Barlow 10/17/13 7/31/14 New Construction
13276|ZITTING, BILL 981.45 CENTENNIAL PARK Zitting Apts 11/11/13 1/31/14{New Construction
13292|GECI-POLE 272 5,611.99|PIPE SPRINGS GECI-Pole #272 12/19/13 4/30/14 System Improvement
13293 |CAWLEY, JACOB 1,500.09 [ CENTENNIAL PARK Jacob Cawley 12/23/13 6/30/14 {New Construction
14043|GECI-PIPE AIRBREAK 9,268.99PIPE SPRINGS GECI-Pipe Springs Airbreak 2/26/14 5/31/14 System Improvement
Total Period Costs 31,021.91
TOTAL PERIOD EXPENDITURES TO DATE 2,750,134.15
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WO# TAX Name

13166
13167
13177
13179
13180
13187
13260
13276
13292
13293
14043

13239
14007
14008
14077
14103
14110
14133

1001 BISTLINE, CLAYTON
1070 PIPE SPRINGS SUBWAY

1001 GECI-STRIP POLE 5-5-50
1001 GECI-MOCCASSIN WASH POLE

1001 ADAIR, DALLAS
1070 WILLIAMS, CARL
1470 TWIN CITIES COURIER
96 ZITTING, BILL
1070 GECI-POLE 272
96 CAWLEY, JACOB
1070 GECI-PIPE AIRBREAK

1470 COLORADO CITY TOWN HALL

1070 GECI-POLE 345
1070 GECI-POLE 415
1001 BARLOW, DON
1070 XPRESSWEB

96 CENTENNIAL PARK CENTRAL ST.

1001 JENSEN, WILLIAM

Map Location
CANE BEDS
PIPE SPRINGS

MOCCASSIN

CANE BEDS
CENTENNIAL PARK
COLORADO CITY
CENTENNIAL PARK
PIPE SPRINGS
CENTENNIAL PARK
PIPE SPRINGS

COLORADO CITY
PIPE SPRINGS

PIPE SPRINGS
CANE BEDS

PIPE SPRINGS
CENTENNIAL PARK
CANE BEDS

Description

Clayton Bistline

Pipe Springs Subway
GECI-Strip Pole 5-2-50
GECI-Moccasin wash pole
GECI-Dallas Adair

Carl Williams

Preston Barlow

Zitting Apts

GECI-Pole #272

Jacob Cawley

GECI-Pipe Springs Airbreak

Colorado City Town Hall
GECI-Pole 345
GECI-Pole 415

Don Barlow

Xpressweb Steamboat
GECI-Centennial Central
William Jensen Light

Construction Retirement Closed Date Open Date

1,029.10
3,609.02
3,937.31
3,459.87
839.66
734.36
50.07
981.45
5,611.99
1,500.09
9,268.99

0
3,378.24
1,193.39

-3,738.65
-1,044.09
-260.67
531.04

0

50

50

50

0

0

0

0
101.31
50
1,291.19

74.52
74.52
0

0
691.08
0

1/31/14
2/28/14
9/30/13
10/31/13
10/31/13
9/30/13
7/31/14
1/31/14
4/30/14
6/30/14
5/31/14

7/17/13
7/22/13
7/30/13
7/30/13
7/30/13
8/5/13
10/17/13
11/11/13
12/19/13
12/23/13
2/26/14

9/30/13
1/9/14
1/9/14
4/7/14
5/1/14

5/19/14
6/9/14
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e , | Search Ty Account <] Account: 253,30 . Period:{07 - .mxc; v| 2013 | Search || Advanced Search |
» (& Accounts Payable To: {06 - Jun v} 2014
* G Asset Management &nno::" Summary: 253.30 - DEFERRED CREDITS - IMPACT FEES ARIZONA (Set Aside; .

A IS AN A

» (i Bank Reconciliation
* (5 Budget
* [ Fleet Management
* (& General Ledger
* (g Account
» (53 Entry
* (& History Inquiry
Account Balance
Account Sumimary
Activity
Balance Sheet
Comparison
Income Statement
Journal Code
Module
Ratio
Transaction
» (& Administration
» & Reports/Processes
» (& Installment Loan
» (& Material Inventory
» (& Miscellaneous Receivable
» & Payroll/Labor

>nno==n >nnoc=~ Ommnzuaoa B Omnmas:; Amount .mm_uznm T [Year m:a_za Ba..|

e s

| Vendor Name

» @ Purchase Order 8\8\85 "Cash Register 0 ~2,000.00 -116,259.60 «
» & Work Order D8/27/2013 Cash Register 0 -§,392.00 12465160 S
+ & Common 09/30/2013 Cash Register 0 ~2,00G.G0 -126,651.60 ,
10/17/2013 Cash Register 0 -13,284.00 -139,935.60 , :
10/22/2013 Cash Reagister 0 ~3,846.00 -143,775.60 i
12/31/2013 14-073ML 10YR AMORTIZATION- EE.Q FEES 0 17,205 80 0 7 -126,569.80 .
04/14/2014 Cash Register 0 -2,000.00 -128,569.80 ;
05/14/2014 Cash Register 0 ~576.00 -129,145.80 :




GARKANE ENERGY COOPERATIVE INC

10/08/2014 8:28:31 am CASH REGISTER DETAIL Page: 1
DEPOSIT GROUP: 3
DRAWER NUMBER: 2
ARIZ: ARIZONA IMPACT FEES
NET
GL ALIAS CASHENTRY DTTM CUST NBR ACCOUNT NAME MODE PROVIDER JRL NBR REVERSE * PAYMENT
00253.30 8/27/13 1:17:36 PM Bee's Marketplace, LLC CH 72861 8,392.00
COMMENTS: PO Box 2249, Cent Park, Az 86021
00253.30 9/30/13 2:16:18 PM Co City Town Hall CH 73394 2,000.00
00253.30 4/14/14 1:38:27 PM Don C Barlow CH 76725 2,000.00
COMMENTS: PO Box 680 Co City Az 86021
Total Activity for GL Alias 00253.30: 0.00 12,392.00
Total Activity for ARIZONA IMPACT FEES : 0.00 12,392.00
Total Activity for Drawer Nbr 2: 0.00 12,392.00
DRAWER NUMBER: 4
ARIZ: ARIZONA IMPACT FEES
NET
GL ALIAS CASHENTRY DT TM CUST NBR ACCOUNT NAME MODE PROVIDER JRL NBR REVERSE * PAYMENT
00253.30 7/18/13 2:13:33 PM CLAYTON BISTLINE, 2550 S VI 72227 2,000.00
COMMENTS: CANE BEDS, AZ 86022
00253.30 8/5/13 2:37:00 PM CARL WILLIAMS, POBOX2 CH 72486 2,000.00
COMMENTS: NIAL PARK, AZ 86021
00253.30 10/17/13 3:57:13 PM TWIN CITY COURIER,POB CH 73728 13,284.00
COMMENTS: HILDALE, UT 84784
00253.30 10/22/13 3:51:46 PM KAIBAB PAIUTE TRIBE,SU CH 73801 3,840.00
COMMENTS: BOX 2, FREDONIA, AZ 86022
00253.30 5/14/14 9:48:23 AM XPRESSWEB INTERNET, 68 CH 77225 576.00
COMMENTS: KANAB, UT 84741
Total Activity for GL Alias 00253.30: 0.00 21,700.00
Total Activity for ARIZONA IMPACT FEES : 0.00 21,700.00
Total Activity for Drawer Nbr 4: 0.00 21,700.00
Total Activity for Deposit Group3 : 0.00 34,092.00
* This is the original payment that is marked reversed and is for informational purposes only. It is not included in the Net Payment amount column.
47006 /pro/rpttemplate/cr/2.29.1/CASH_REGISTER_DETAIL_NO_GL.xml.rpt marcus



